
U23 Vladimir Mažuranić Memorial
25. ožujka 2023. - 9:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 MIROCZNYK Serena ARG 1077 15.6.2003.
2 AGATH Thordis AUT 384 31.3.2001.
3 GYURKO Anna AUT 1095 8.4.2001.
4 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 1055 25.9.2003.
5 MONSCHEIN Julia AUT 17.3.1999.
6 PASIC Rea AUT 27.9.2006.
7 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 178 24.1.2003.
8 BANOVIC Iva CRO 1291 15.5.2002.
9 CAREVIC Karla CRO 23.8.1984.
10 DELIC Lara CRO 1019 28.1.2003.
11 KEVAC Tea CRO 1.1.1990.
12 KUNA Jana CRO 1092 1.1.2000.
13 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 1002 13.8.2000.
14 MIKOLIC Ivana CRO 11.9.1988.
15 MILOVAC Marta CRO 1.1.2007.
16 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 349 27.11.1997.
17 RADOSEVIC Elena CRO 9.3.1996.
18 SLADONJA Nina CRO 1.1.2008.
19 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 1293 9.8.2005.
20 GALI Rocio ESP 24.11.2000.
21 BEKI ANDREA HUN 31.3.1996.
22 HERENDI Greta HUN 1257 31.3.2006.
23 JUHASZ Eszter HUN 1.1.2006.
24 OLAH Eniko Julia HUN 2.4.2007.
25 PANACZ Andrea HUN 15.3.1993.
26 ARAMINI Sara ITA 1176 21.10.2005.
27 CAMPAGNA Federica ITA 1168 26.11.2000.
28 CORNALBA Carlotta ITA 1176 9.1.2003.
29 FUCCARO Isabella ITA 1252 29.3.2000.
30 PARMESANI Francesca ITA 1041 31.5.2002.
31 PIERACCIANI Alice ITA 1061 8.6.2002.
32 PIEROPAN Beatrice ITA 1024 20.12.2000.
33 TONELLI Sara ITA 1104 21.8.2005.
34 VERRI Erica ITA 1047 3.1.2000.
35 BOZIC Sarah SLO 1010 16.1.2006.
36 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 1011 18.2.2004.
37 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 160 4.9.1994.
38 MIHAJLOVIC Katarina SRB 25.1.2001.
39 SUSTAKOVA Laura Alice SVK 1072 9.4.2002.



6 pools
3 pools of 6 and 3 pools of 7
30 (76,92% of 39) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 160
2 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 178
3 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 349
4 AGATH Thordis AUT 384
5 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 1002
6 BOZIC Sarah SLO 1010
7 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 1011
8 DELIC Lara CRO 1019
9 PIEROPAN Beatrice ITA 1024
10 PARMESANI Francesca ITA 1041
11 VERRI Erica ITA 1047
12 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 1055
13 PIERACCIANI Alice ITA 1061
14 SUSTAKOVA Laura Alice SVK 1072
15 MIROCZNYK Serena ARG 1077
16 KUNA Jana CRO 1092
17 GYURKO Anna AUT 1095
18 TONELLI Sara ITA 1104
19 CAMPAGNA Federica ITA 1168
20 CORNALBA Carlotta ITA 1176
21 ARAMINI Sara ITA 1176
22 FUCCARO Isabella ITA 1252
23 HERENDI Greta HUN 1257
24 BANOVIC Iva CRO 1291
25 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 1293
26 GALI Rocio ESP
27 MIHAJLOVIC Katarina SRB
28 KEVAC Tea CRO
29 JUHASZ Eszter HUN
30 SLADONJA Nina CRO
31 PASIC Rea AUT
32 MILOVAC Marta CRO
33 BEKI ANDREA HUN
34 PANACZ Andrea HUN
35 RADOSEVIC Elena CRO
36 MIKOLIC Ivana CRO
37 OLAH Eniko Julia HUN
38 MONSCHEIN Julia AUT
39 CAREVIC Karla CRO
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Strip 1

9:30

Referee(s):

CHRISTEN Roman (GER)

SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO

BANOVIC Iva CRO

OLAH Eniko Julia HUN

PIERACCIANI Alice ITA

KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB

LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT

Strip 2

9:30

Referee(s):

POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)

RADOSEVIC Elena CRO

SUSTAKOVA Laura Alice SVK

GALI Rocio ESP

MIKOLIC Ivana CRO

PRAXMARER Leonore AUT

HERENDI Greta HUN

VERRI Erica ITA

Strip 3

9:30

Referee(s):

VALICSEK Peter (HUN)

PETKOVIC Lara CRO

MIROCZNYK Serena ARG

MONSCHEIN Julia AUT

MIHAJLOVIC Katarina SRB

PARMESANI Francesca ITA

PANACZ Andrea HUN



Strip 4

9:30

Referee(s):

RAJKOVIC Lucija (CRO)

KEVAC Tea CRO

KUNA Jana CRO

PIEROPAN Beatrice ITA

ARAMINI Sara ITA

BEKI ANDREA HUN

AGATH Thordis AUT

Strip 5

9:30

Referee(s):

LI Leo (CRO)

MILOVAC Marta CRO

MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO

CORNALBA Carlotta ITA

GYURKO Anna AUT

MLEKUZ Eli SLO

JUHASZ Eszter HUN

Strip 6

9:30

Referee(s):

BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

DELIC Lara CRO

SLADONJA Nina CRO

CAMPAGNA Federica ITA

TONELLI Sara ITA

PASIC Rea AUT

BOZIC Sarah SLO
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CORNALBA Carlotta ITA 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
2 PARMESANI Francesca ITA 5 1,00 24 7 +17 Advanced
3 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 6 1,00 27 14 +13 Advanced
4 VERRI Erica ITA 5 0,83 25 18 +7 Advanced
5 BOZIC Sarah SLO 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
6 PANACZ Andrea HUN 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
7 PIERACCIANI Alice ITA 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
8 PIEROPAN Beatrice ITA 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
9 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
10 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
11 GALI Rocio ESP 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
12 KUNA Jana CRO 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
13 MONSCHEIN Julia AUT 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
14 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
15 DELIC Lara CRO 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
16 PASIC Rea AUT 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
17 CAMPAGNA Federica ITA 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
18 BEKI ANDREA HUN 3 0,60 21 22 -1 Advanced
19 BANOVIC Iva CRO 3 0,60 19 20 -1 Advanced
20 HERENDI Greta HUN 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
21 AGATH Thordis AUT 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
22 TONELLI Sara ITA 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
23 ARAMINI Sara ITA 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
24 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
25 OLAH Eniko Julia HUN 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
26 GYURKO Anna AUT 2 0,40 15 23 -8 Advanced
27 MIKOLIC Ivana CRO 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
28T LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 1 0,20 19 24 -5 Advanced
28T JUHASZ Eszter HUN 1 0,20 19 24 -5 Advanced
30 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
31 KEVAC Tea CRO 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Eliminated
32 MIROCZNYK Serena ARG 1 0,20 8 21 -13 Eliminated
33 SUSTAKOVA Laura Alice SVK 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
34T MILOVAC Marta CRO 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
34T SLADONJA Nina CRO 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
36 MIHAJLOVIC Katarina SRB 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
37 RADOSEVIC Elena CRO 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 24.1.2003.
2 AGATH Thordis AUT 31.3.2001.
3T MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 13.8.2000.
3T KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 4.9.1994.
5 CORNALBA Carlotta ITA 9.1.2003.
6 PARMESANI Francesca ITA 31.5.2002.
7 VERRI Erica ITA 3.1.2000.
8 GALI Rocio ESP 24.11.2000.
9 PIERACCIANI Alice ITA 8.6.2002.
10 PIEROPAN Beatrice ITA 20.12.2000.
11 MONSCHEIN Julia AUT 17.3.1999.
12 DELIC Lara CRO 28.1.2003.
13 CAMPAGNA Federica ITA 26.11.2000.
14 BANOVIC Iva CRO 15.5.2002.
15 MIKOLIC Ivana CRO 11.9.1988.
16 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 25.9.2003.
17 BOZIC Sarah SLO 16.1.2006.
18 PANACZ Andrea HUN 15.3.1993.
19 KUNA Jana CRO 1.1.2000.
20 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 18.2.2004.
21 PASIC Rea AUT 27.9.2006.
22 BEKI ANDREA HUN 31.3.1996.
23 HERENDI Greta HUN 31.3.2006.
24 TONELLI Sara ITA 21.8.2005.
25 ARAMINI Sara ITA 21.10.2005.
26 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 27.11.1997.
27 OLAH Eniko Julia HUN 2.4.2007.
28 GYURKO Anna AUT 8.4.2001.
29 JUHASZ Eszter HUN 1.1.2006.
30 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 9.8.2005.
31 KEVAC Tea CRO 1.1.1990.
32 MIROCZNYK Serena ARG 15.6.2003.
33 SUSTAKOVA Laura Alice SVK 9.4.2002.
34T MILOVAC Marta CRO 1.1.2007.
34T SLADONJA Nina CRO 1.1.2008.
36 MIHAJLOVIC Katarina SRB 25.1.2001.
37 RADOSEVIC Elena CRO 9.3.1996.
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BOROSAK Mirna CRO 00747880 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CHRISTEN Roman GER 00691006 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FIJOLIC Vedran CRO 00698626 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB 00830548 Ref: 1
LI Leo CRO 00835976 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
POTAPENKO Denys UKR 00830153 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
RAJKOVIC Lucija CRO Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
VALICSEK Peter HUN 00003209 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 39
Total participants: 37
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 9

CRO: 12 participants
ITA: 9 participants
AUT: 6 participants
HUN: 5 participants
SLO: 2 participants
SRB: 2 participants
ESP: 1 participants
ARG: 1 participants
SVK: 1 participants


